

---

## Pachet

I.D.: 65408755

---

Data publicarii	19.01.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 714,99 RON - 714,99 RON

---

Descriere: 1 LIPICI STICK buc 30 2.52 75.60 2 FOARFECA COPII buc 30 2.10 63.00 3 BANDA DUBLA DACO buc 6 5.04 30.24 4 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 30 6.72 201.60 5 HARTIE A4 COLOR RAINBOW buc 3 42.01 126.03 6 CARTON DUPLEX 70X100CM ,230GR buc 6 1.26 7.56 7 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 2 2.52 5.04 8 HARTIE SCRIS A4 top 1 29.41 29.41 9 HARTIE IGIENICA 10 ROLE /SET Set 1 8.40 8.40 10 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 MM buc 15 0.84 12.60 11 MUSAMA SUBTIRE m 50 0.59 29.50 12 CARIOCA 12CULORI /SET buc 30 4.20 126.00

---